QATCAKE/Double-Chocolate/Art.-Nr. 5449 11/23 BRD/UK/F/IT/GRICZIFIN
T3 Ingredients: Oats 36%,Joghun flavoured coating 20% (sugar, palm oil, [palm oil, fully hydrogenated palm oill, whey powder (milk), emulsifier [soy lecithin],
flavour? margarine (rapeseed oil, palm oil, water, salt, emulsifier [polyglycerol esters of fatty acids], colour [curcumm] annatto ﬂavou? golden syrup, sugar, cocoa
powder 3%, dark vermicelli 0,7% (sugar pa\m il fat-reduced cocoa powder, ghucose syrup, emulsifier [soy lecithin]), ﬂavour(sulphltes) or allergens see ingredients
in bold. Mag contain traces of nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds. Baked oat bar with y )?hurt flavoured coating and dark vermicellis. Flavour: Double Chocolate.
ALL STARS UK: A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK. [EJ Ingrédients: Avoine 36%, enrobage arome yaourt blanc 20% (sucre, huile de

palme, lactosérum en poudre (lait), émulsifiant lécithine de soja, arome), margarine vege\a\ (huile de palme, huile de colza, eau, sel 2%, émulsifiant polyglycérol esters d'acides gras, colorant (curcumine, rocou),
aréme), sirop, sucre, cacao en poudre 3%, vermicelles noirs 0,7% (sucre, huile de palme, cacao en poudre pauvre en lipides, sirop de glucose, émulsifiant lécithine de soja), arome (sulfites). Peut contenir des traces
de noix, arachides et graines de sésame. Barre d'avoine au four avec un revétement aromatisé au yaourt. mmgredienti: Avena 36%, rivestimento aroma yogurt bianco 20% (zucchero, olio di paima,
siero di latte in polvere (latte), emulsionante lecitina di soia, aroma), margarina vegetali (olio di paima, olio di colza, acqua, sale 2%, emulsionante poliglicerolo esteri degli acidi grassi, colorante (curcumina, annatto),

aromay), sciroppo, zucchero, cacao in polvere 3%, vermicelli scuri 0,7% (zucchero, olio di palma, cacao magro in polvere, sciroppo di glucosio, emulsionante lecitina di soia), aromi (solfiti). Puo contenere tracce di noci,
arachidi e semi di sesamo. Barretta di avena al forno con copertura aromatizzata allo yogurt. Sapore doppio cioccolato. [y Zuotamiké: Bpaopn 36%, Aeukd yiaoUpr emikahuyn yedong 20%
({uxapn QoIvikéhaio, okovn opol vuAuno; (vuAa) vu)\amuumunmr]mg AzKlOlvn aovlu; vauw]) uapvuplvr] Ohwv Twv tpunkmv KEIK (poIvikéAaio, KDGUBE)\(\\O Vepod, aham 2%, noAuvAuszo)\n yohakTwyaToTromnTA)
£0TEPES Amaptv 0wV, XpwHariki] koupkoupiv, yedan annatto), a1p6mi, {axapn, oK6vn kakdou 3%, akoTenva gidéAia 0,7% (Caxapn, goivikéAaio, akovn kakdo pe Amapd, G1p6m YAUKOZNG, yahaKkTwparoTroinTig
AexiBivny a6yiag), Gpwpa (Beiidn ahara). Mropei va Trepigxel ixvn §npuov kapTrav, @IaTikia kai gouadpr. Wnto Bpwpn e emioTpwon yiaouptiol. Fedon: SiAij cokoAdra. ALL STARS Hellas: Panepistimiou
57str, 105 64 Athel s/GR Greece: Tel. +30 211 1044 400, ALL STARS Cyprus: Alhlncn 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302 info@bbclub.gr, www.bbelub.gr. [ Slozeni: Oves 36%, poviak bily
jogurts prichuti 20% (cukr, ole] z palmoveho ovoce, syrovatkovy prasek (mléko), emulgator séjovy lecitin, prichut), rostiinng margarin (fepkovy olej, palmovy olej, voda, sul 2%, emulgator polyglycerol estery mastnjch
kyselin, barvivo (kurkumin, annatto), aroma), sirup, cukr, kakaovy pradek 3% tmave vermicelli 0,7% (cukr, ole] z palmového ovoce, kakaovy k redukovany t kem glukézovy sirup, emulgétor séjovy lecitin), pFi
(sulfity). Maze obsahovat stopy ofechi, arasidu a sezamovych semen. 4 tycinka s jogurtovou pfichuti. Pfichut: dvojita cokolada. Ainesosat: Kaura 36%, valkoisen jogurtin makup:

20% (sokeri, palmuhedelmadly, herajauhe (maito), emulgointiaine soijale: ), kai i i rypsicljy, vesi, suola 2%, emulgaattori polyglyseroli rasvahappoesteri e
(kurkumiini, annatto), aromi), siirappi, sokeri, 3% kaakaojauhe, tumma vermicelli 0,7% (sokeri, palmuhedelm: rasvavahennetty kaakaojauhe, g\ukooslsurapp mulgointiaine soijalesitiini), maku (sulfitit). Voi siséltad
jaamia pahkindita, maapahkindita ja seesaminsiemenia. Paistettu kaurapatukka jogurttimausteisella pinnoitteella. Maku: kakslnkenalnen suklaa.
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huoneenlammdssa ja kuivassa. Parasta ennen: katso pohja.

I Zutaten: Haferflocken 36%, weiRer Schokoladengeschmack-Uberzug 20% (Zucker, Palm Frucht OI, gehértetes Palm Frucht O1, Molkenpul- Inhalt

ver, Emulgator Lecithine (Soja), Aroma) Pflanzenmargarine (Palm Frucht Ol, Rapsdl, Wasser, Salz, Emulgator Po\yglycennestervon Speisefeft- Feso e
sauren, Farbstoff Curcumin, Annatto Aroma), Zuckerribensirup, Zucker, Kakaopulver 3%, dunkle Schokostreusel 0,7% (Zucker, Palm Frucht O, innenai
fettarmes Kakaopulver, Glukosesirup, Emulgator Sojalecithin, Aroma (Sulphite). Kann Spuren von Niissen, Erdniissen und Sesam enthalten. 80 e

Gebackener Hafer-Riegel mit weiBem Schokoladengeschmack-Uberzug und Schokostreuseln. Geschmack: Schokolade.




